TYPE
Type Digital Single Lens Mirrorless camera
Recording media
SD Memory Card, SDHC Memory Card,
SDXC Memory Card (Compatible with UHS-I standard SDHC / SDXC Memory Cards)
Image sensor size 17.3 x 13.0 mm (in 4:3 aspect ratio)
Lens mount Micro Four Thirds mount
IMAGE

The Wi-Fi® function lets you use your smartphone
to make settings and press the shutter button
remotely, a short distance from the camera. The auto transfer
function is handy for automatically backing up photos onto a
tablet. This lets you monitor them on the tablet without having
to upload them to a PC. You can also start timer interval video
recordings from your smartphone. And you can use GPS data to
simultaneously record the shooting location onto your images.
• The Wi-Fi CERTIFIED Logo is a certification mark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.
Professional-Level Flexibility
•LUMIX G system cameras come with a function to check whether the battery and unit can be safely used together. •Batteries made by other companies which have been certified by Panasonic
may be used with these units, but we offer no guarantee as to the quality, performance or safety of such batteries. •Exercise care when purchasing batteries. Many fake or imitation batteries
have been found among those sold at unusually low prices and those which customers cannot check for themselves before purchasing. •Please confirm the latest information about batteries on
the following website. http://panasonic.jp/support/global/cs/info/battery.html (This website is in English only.)
PL Filter (Circular Type)
67mm DMW-LPL67
62mm DMW-LPL62
58mm DMW-LPL58
52mm DMW-LPL52
46mm DMW-LPL46
37mm DMW-LPL37
37mm DMW-LPLA37
62mm DMW-LND62
58mm DMW-LND58
52mm DMW-LND52
46mm DMW-LND46
37mm DMW-LND37
ND (Neutral Density) Filter (ND8)
67mm DMW-LMCH67
62mm DMW-LMCH62
58mm DMW-LMCH58
52mm DMW-LMC52
46mm DMW-LMC46
37mm DMW-LMCH37
MC Protector
External TTL Flash (Wireless compatible)
Battery Grip Stereo Shotgun Microphone Remote Shutter Battery Zoom Lever
GN36 DMW-FL360L